294 www.waters.com/orderwww.waters.com/bioseparations
BioSuite SEC HPLC and UHPLC Columns
Description Matrix Diameter
Width
Diameter
Length
Column
Volume

adding 10-20% methanol to eliminate hydrophobic and other
hydrogen-bonding interactions.
Ordering Information
Protein-Pak SEC HPLC Columns and Guards
Steel Column Dimension MW Range P/N
Protein-Pak 60 7.8 x 300 mm 1,000–20,000 WAT085250
Protein-Pak 60 19 x 300 µm 1,000–20,000 WAT025830
Protein-Pak 125 7.8 x 300 mm 2,000–80,000 WAT084601
Protein-Pak 125 19 x 300 mm 2,000–80,000 WAT025831
Protein-Pak 300SW 7.5 x 300 mm 10,000–300,000 WAT080013
Protein-Pak 125 Sentry Guard Column, 3.9 x 20 mm, 2/pk
(requires holder) 186000926
Sentry Universal Guard Column Holder WAT046910
Glass Column Dimension MW Range P/N
Protein-Pak 200SW 8.0 x 300 mm 500–60,000 WAT011786
Protein-Pak 300SW 8.0 x 300 mm 10,000–300,000 WAT011787